JOKER PLAYED

Rider No
32
33
115
100
61
18
99
3
12
11
101
555
36
224
733
9
242
21
42
1
538
168
88
13
132
7
18
7
194
54
131
145
163
66
711
84
125
134
118
26
95
111
250
680

Rider name
Reiss Loxley
Russell Watts
Jake Skinner
Zoe Deacon
Jack Barnes
Flynn Parsons
Shane White
Simon Ellett
Wayne Huthchings
Dan Merifield
Trevor Bennett
Nathan Yates
Finley Faulkner
Lee Mitchell
Ollie Blyth
Chris Matthews
Jack Courtney
Jack Kendrick
Daniel Fish
Stefan Kent
Alfie Moore
Dan Curtin
Simon Yeo
Andy Gibbons
Lloyd Griffiths
Shania Maclening
Alan Bowden
Josh Woollard
Kieran Barrow
Mark Pellow
Simon Gracia
Mark Baldwin
Glenn Harding
Jasmine Winsor
Ben Milton
James Read
Craig Maslin
Paul Nosworthy
Liam Barrow
Nick Grenney
Dan Hazeldine
Matty Dayment
Wayne King
Thomas Barfoot
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94
0
90
105
97
79
108
107
94
72
49
83
60
110
43
47
103
89
79
46
63
51
57
0
104
10
0

0
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41
0
79
72
0

0
23
52
0
42
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RD 3 14/05
124
109

98
53
88
96
88
102
111
73
77
71
75
0
42
61
92
120
85
118
110
49
37
158
115
0
26
0

0
16
0
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0
17
32
0
45
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RD 4 10/06
110
130

90
103
95
87
99
0

0
84
142
86
71
120
52
79
108
103
80
70
64
51
0
68
113
29
48
0
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RD 5 11/06
108
119

93
86
97
115
99
93
74
82
68
176
0
216
60
92
101
121
70
67
61
29
0
86
54
49
51
0
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RD 6 25/06
129
125
244
208
101
218

99
113
178

79

74

82

68

0
0
88
0

36

172
0
79
61
0
80
0
0
58
76
0
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2023 SWOR Championship Points

RD 1 08/07

122
128
125
104
91
109
95
232
95
164
73
54
52
0
64
0
96
0
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RD 7 09/07

127
132
112
114
102
105
105
76
98
89
86
24
89
0
74
0
32
0

0
73
0
77
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RD 8 23/07

RD 9 3/09
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RD 10 22/10 Total
120
128
110
127
113

75
96
65
104
90
89
0
66
0
84
0
0
62
0
0
0
0
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1142
1135
1096
1014
1012
978
947
890
853
804
739
665
649
550
549

450
444
433
399
392
386
212

174
129
128
96
79
72
70
61
55
52
45
42
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